
SAT 8 JUN 2019, START TIME 13:00

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL

Records

WR 20 AUG 1983 Caracas (VEN)584 BULJUNG Erich USA PAG

Records Team

WR 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1725 KUZMIN Afanasij; TURLA Vladas; MELENTIEV Alexsander; URS ECH

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

18710 sec

19120 sec

189

567-10x

150 secGERPETER Florian1040271 95 94

93 98

96 91

19210 sec

18920 sec

185

566-11x

150 secFRATHIEL Nicolas1071152 90 95

93 96

96 96

18110 sec

19020 sec

191

562-15x

150 secITAMALDINI Federico1052193 94 97

95 95

88 93

19010 sec

18420 sec

187

561-  7x

150 secGERJÄGER Florian1039164 91 96

91 93

94 96

18410 sec

19120 sec

184

559-  7x

150 secGERRUß Nick1043205 93 91

94 97

93 91

18610 sec

18820 sec

184

558-  5x

150 secGERLUTZ Christoph1041146 93 91

93 95

93 93

18010 sec

18620 sec

190

556-10x

150 secITASPINELLA Massimo1055177 94 96

95 91

93 87

18210 sec

18620 sec

185

553-10x

150 secFRAAH YOU Adrien1068138 92 93

94 92

92 90

18110 sec

18620 sec

184

551-  9x

150 secFRAPICAT RE Tristan1072269 95 89

95 91

89 92

17710 sec

18820 sec

186

551-  6x

150 secGEROTTO Fabian10422510 95 91

93 95

87 90

17310 sec

18620 sec

191

550-  6x

150 secFRASTEPANOFF Tom10701811 97 94

94 92

87 86
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

17710 sec

18420 sec

188

549-  6x

150 secGERHOLL Stefan Max10382312 93 95

94 90

87 90

17810 sec

18220 sec

189

549-  5x

150 secFRACUSSIGH Laurent10692213 96 93

89 93

91 87

18410 sec

18220 sec

181

547-  6x

150 secITAMASTROVALERIO Matteo10532414 92 89

91 91

91 93

17110 sec

17920 sec

195

545-15x

150 secITASARAVALLI Simone10542115 97 98

86 93

88 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 1D42D538

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

FP Firing Point Nat Nation PAG Pan American Games

WR World Record
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SAT 8 JUN 2019, START TIME 13:00

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

WR 20 AUG 1983 Caracas (VEN)584 BULJUNG Erich USA PAG

Records Team

WR 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1725 KUZMIN Afanasij; TURLA Vladas; MELENTIEV Alexsander; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1684-22x

1 GER - Germany
557

570

557

281 276

280 290

282 275

18710 sec

19120 sec

189

567-10x

150 secPETER Florian1040 95 94

93 98

96 91

18410 sec

19120 sec

184

559-  7x

150 secRUß Nick1043 93 91

94 97

93 91

18610 sec

18820 sec

184

558-  5x

150 secLUTZ Christoph1041 93 91

93 95

93 93

1666-25x

2 FRA - France
558

557

551

281 277

277 280

276 275

19210 sec

18920 sec

185

566-11x

150 secTHIEL Nicolas1071 90 95

93 96

96 96

18110 sec

18620 sec

184

551-  9x

150 secPICAT RE Tristan1072 95 89

95 91

89 92

17810 sec

18220 sec

189

549-  5x

150 secCUSSIGH Laurent1069 96 93

89 93

91 87
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TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1665-31x

3 ITA - Italy
562

558

545

280 282

281 277

272 273

18110 sec

19020 sec

191

562-15x

150 secMALDINI Federico1052 94 97

95 95

88 93

18010 sec

18620 sec

190

556-10x

150 secSPINELLA Massimo1055 94 96

95 91

93 87

18410 sec

18220 sec

181

547-  6x

150 secMASTROVALERIO Matteo1053 92 89

91 91

91 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 4DAAD3D0

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start ECH European Championships

PAG Pan American Games WR World Record
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